
PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE/REPARATII

I.D.: 44661982

Data publicarii	29.11.19	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.149,60 RON - 3.149,60 RON

Descriere: Pensule 8,40 6 50,42 Dibluri 21,00 1 21,00 Lacate 7,14 5 35,71 Lopeti 21,61 10 126,05 Negrese 58,82 1 58,82 Cozi unelte 9,24 10 92,44 Broaste usa 37,82 3 113,45 Detergent 11,34 4 45,38 Holsurub 63,03 1 63,03 Sarma 7,98 8 63,87 Banda izolat 5,04 6 30,25 Cuie beton 0,25 60 15,13 Ipsos 3,36 10 33,61 Prize 5,88 6 35,29 Canal cablu 4,2 18 75,63 Vopsea lavabila 218,49 1 218,49 Amorsa 15,13 1 15,13 Conductor 126,05 2 252,10 Sigurante automate 29,41 4 117,65 CT 127 30,25 2 60,50 Masina de stropit 218,49 1 218,49 Baros 75,63 1 75,63 Vopsea lavabila 67,23 3 101,68 Prize aplicate 14,29 3 42,86 Electrozi 114,71 3 344,12 Panze flex 8,40 25 210,08 Butuc iala 32,77 2 65,55 Lac 16,81 5 84,03 Vopse 8,40 3 25,21 Smirghel 2,94 14 41,18 Balamale 8,40 4 33,61 Roata roaba 63,03 1 63,03 Cot 14,29 1 14,29 Panza beton 42,02 1 42,02 TOTAL 3149,60
